Alternators, Starters & Parts

Data

index AS
Categoria
Fabricante
Reemplazo para

Numero de referencia (25)

Numero Fabricante

AEA2246
111932
CAL15215AS
CAL15215GS
CAL152150S
4899
DRA3718
56644
28-4524
9090499

A3091
Alternadores
AS-PL
Valeo

&

B

AUTOELECTRO
CARGO

CASCO

CASCO

CASCO

CEVAM

DELCO

EAI

ELSTOCK
FRIESEN

rasgos del producto

Tensién [ V]
Intensidad [ A ]
Tamafo A[ mm ]
Tamano B[ mm ]
Tamafo C[ mm ]

12
80
47
27
65.5

&

B




Alternators, Starters & Parts

CA1331IR HC PARTS
8EL737509-001 HELLA
11.1331 LAUBER
LRA02085 LUCAS
89212831 POWERMAX
9212831 POWERMAX
35215250 PRESTOLITE
7700424575 RENAULT
1017-091RS RS

2541989 VALEO
436739 VALEO
439212 VALEO
Al13VI217 VALEO
8602159 VOLVO
ALT14005 WOODAUTO

Aplicaciones

RENAULT Clio 1.9 Diesel [FOQ734] 06.1997-02.1998
RENAULT Rapid 1.9 Diesel [F8Q640] 09.1994-03.1997 PS
VOLVO S401.9TD [D4192T] 05.1996-07.1999

VOLVO V40 1.9 TD [D4192T] 07.1995-08.1999
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